A GOURMET
2 FOOD,_
'} MERCHANT

“ GROCERY MENU

A selection of produce stocked at Gourmet Food Merchant
brought to your door when visiting the South West



GROCERY MENU

Cheese Selection

Harvey Cheese OMG Triple Cream Brie 150g $13.50
Harvey Cheese St Duke's Blue 125g $10.90
Dellendale Ocean Brie 200g $10.95
Dellendale Mt Shadforth Tilsit 250g $13.50
Margaret River Dairy Cheddar 150g $9.50
Margaret River Dairy Cheddar with Chilli 150g $9.50
Harvey Cheese Swiss $9.90
Harvey Cheese Feta 230g $9.90
Meredith Dairy Marinated Goats Cheese 320g $14.95
Charcuterie Meats

French Pork Saucisson $11.00
The Farm House Chorizo $9.50
The Farm House Smoked Leg Ham $10.50
The Farm House Smoked Chicken Breast $10.90
Fine Food of Margaret River Duck Paté $12.95
L’Atelier Pork and Duck Terrine $19.00

Bread / Crackers

Sourdough loaf S8
Margaret River Gourmet Wine Crackers (gf avail.) $10.95
Knutsford Gourmet Lavosh $11.50
Valley Produce Seed Crisps $9.90
Valley Produce Crackerthins (gf avail.) $6.90
On the Side

Fine Food of Margaret River Marinated Olives $9.95
Margaret River Food Company Quince Paste $9.95
Crunch Preserves Caramelised Onion Jam $10.95
The Fat Hippo Tomato Chutney $9.95
Fine Food of Margaret River Traditional Olive Tapenade $9.95
The Pickled Wife Dukkah $14.90
Wulura Extra Virgin Olive Oil 250ml $13.50

Eco Kitchen Garlic and Chilli Cashew Cheese 210g $13.00

Easy Meals

Ma La Dumplings (Pork or Chicken/Coriander) SPAR
Ma La Dumplings Bang Bang Peanut Sauce $21.95
Fine Food of Margaret River Soup for 2 (Minestrone or  $13.50
Potato/Leek) $16.50
Fine Food of Margaret River Ravioli for 2 $9.95
(Beef, Spinach/Ricotta or Chicken/Porcini Ravioli)

Crunch Preserves Pasta Sauce $13.95

(Tomato/Basil or Tomato/Porcini Mushroorn)

Fine Food of Margaret River Porcini and Champignon

Creamy Pasta Sauce $12.50
Gluten-Free Lab Pappardelle $9.95
Gluten-Free Lab Pumpkin/Thyme Arancini (8) SEXS

Breakfast Items

Bannister Downs Full Cream Milk 1L

Alternative Dairy Co Almond Milk

Margaret River Roasting Co. Midnight (250 Ground)
Treeton Hill Farm Free to Forage Eggs (15xI)
Out n' About Eggs (1/2 doz)

The Farm House Eye Bacon

Harvey Cheese Cultured Butter

Nourish Me Up Granola

ICON Honey Wildflower 250g

The Berry Farm Jam

(Strawberry, Whiskey Marmalade or Apricot)
Ripple Effect Tea Co Ruby Breakfast Loose Tea

Something Sweet

Chocobee Honey Whipped Chocolate
Bettenay’s Nougat 180g

Behen & Co Chocolate Bar

VinoFood Rocky Road

$3.50
$5.50
$17.50
$16.50
$6.90
$10.50
$10.90
$15.95
$10.50
$9.95

$16.00

$15.00
$16.95

$9.95
$14.90

LT R R
EEEREE

T o bbb b di
i e b bt

TEA
OO0 i
e, OSSR

lg‘" ﬂ" LT LU ]
o e jal 2 3 e
: ...-N.iuu = EI;E'H
WY 5
g ity ?“ &
)
ca il [[m=
._-ii‘ w¥ILN




—_—
sourmet Wig

Crac

CONDITIONS

e We require at least 1 day's notice to organise and deliver goods.
e In the event that an item is out of stock we will substitute a similar item of equal value.
e Pick-up or delivery possible

o 0-5 kilometres: Free delivery

o +5 - 20 kilometres: $20

o +20 - 35 kilometres: $30

o +35 kilometres: Please enquire

Pick Up from Gourmet Food Merchant store in Cowaramup. Please note this fresh food hamper is not suitable for
postage.

e Once delivery has been made no exchanges or refunds are issued

e Payment is required up-front. We accept all credit card payments over the phone.

e Our easy meals require heating/cooking. Once the food has been delivered we take no responsibility for food that

is not kept in ideal conditions.

To place an order please call Gourmet Food Merchant
on 08 9755 5136 or email shop@gourmetfoodmerchant.com.au
Open daily between 9am - Spm
4 Bottrill Street, Cowaramup

fie




