

# GROCERY MENU

 $A\ selection\ of\ produce\ stocked\ at\ Gourmet\ Food\ Merchant$ brought to your door when visiting the South West

## GROCERY MENU

Cheese Selection	
Harvey Cheese OMG Triple Cream Brie 150g	\$13.50
Harvey Cheese St Duke's Blue 125g	\$10.90
Dellendale Ocean Brie 200g	\$10.95
Dellendale Mt Shadforth Tilsit 250g	\$13.50
Margaret River Dairy Cheddar 150g	\$9.50
Margaret River Dairy Cheddar with Chilli 150g	\$9.50
Harvey Cheese Swiss	\$9.90
Harvey Cheese Feta 230g	\$9.90
Meredith Dairy Marinated Goats Cheese 320g	\$14.95
Preference of the state of the same of the	ΨI-1.70
Charcuterie Meats	
French Pork Saucisson	\$11.00
The Farm House Chorizo	\$9.50
The Farm House Smoked Leg Ham	\$10.50
The Farm House Smoked Chicken Breast	\$10.90
Fine Food of Margaret River Duck Pâté	\$12.95
L'Atelier Pork and Duck Terrine	\$19.00
Bread / Crackers	
Sourdough loaf	\$8
Margaret River Gourmet Wine Crackers (gf avail.)	\$10.95
Knutsford Gourmet Lavosh	\$11.50
Valley Produce Seed Crisps	\$9.90
Valley Produce Crackerthins (gf avail.)	\$6.90
Outle Oid	
On the Side	ĊO OF
Fine Food of Margaret River Marinated Olives	\$9.95 \$9.95
Margaret River Food Company Quince Paste	\$9.95 \$10.95
Crunch Preserves Caramelised Onion Jam	
The Fat Hippo Tomato Chutney Fine Food of Margaret River Traditional Olive Tapenac	\$9.95
The Pickled Wife Dukkah	\$14.90
Wulura Extra Virgin Olive Oil 250ml	\$13.50
Eco Kitchen Garlic and Chilli Cashew Cheese 210g	\$13.00
Easy Meals	
Má Là Dumplings (Pork or Chicken/Coriander)	\$21.95
Má Là Dumplings Bang Bang Peanut Sauce	\$21.95
Fine Food of Margaret River Soup for 2 (Minestrone or	
Potato/Leek)	\$16.50
Fine Food of Margaret River Ravioli for 2	\$9.95
(Beef, Spinach/Ricotta or Chicken/Porcini Ravioli)	
Crunch Preserves Pasta Sauce	\$13.95
(Tomato/Basil or Tomato/Porcini Mushroorn)	φ10.70
Fine Food of Margaret River Porcini and Champignon	
Creamy Pasta Sauce	\$12.50
Gluten-Free Lab Pappardelle	\$9.95

Gluten-Free Lab Pumpkin/Thyme Arancini (8)

\$18.95

### Breakfast Items Bannister Downs Fi

Bannister Downs Full Cream Milk 1L	\$3.50
Alternative Dairy Co Almond Milk	\$5.50
Margaret River Roasting Co. Midnight (250 Ground)	\$17.50
Treeton Hill Farm Free to Forage Eggs (15xl)	\$16.50
Out n' About Eggs (1/2 doz)	\$6.90
The Farm House Eye Bacon	\$10.50
Harvey Cheese Cultured Butter	\$10.90
Nourish Me Up Granola	\$15.95
ICON Honey Wildflower 250g	\$10.50
The Berry Farm Jam	\$9.95
(Strawberry, Whiskey Marmalade or Apricot)	
Ripple Effect Tea Co Ruby Breakfast Loose Tea	\$16.00

#### **Something Sweet**

Chocobee Honey Whipped Chocolate	\$15.00
Bettenay's Nougat 180g	\$16.95
Behen & Co Chocolate Bar	\$9.95
VinoFood Rocky Road	\$14.90





#### **CONDITIONS**

- We require at least 1 day's notice to organise and deliver goods.
- In the event that an item is out of stock we will substitute a similar item of equal value.
- · Pick-up or delivery possible

• 0-5 kilometres: Free delivery

+5 - 20 kilometres: \$20+20 - 35 kilometres: \$30

• +35 kilometres: Please enquire

Pick Up from Gourmet Food Merchant store in Cowaramup. Please note this fresh food hamper is not suitable for postage.

- Once delivery has been made no exchanges or refunds are issued
- Payment is required up-front. We accept all credit card payments over the phone.
- Our easy meals require heating/cooking. Once the food has been delivered we take no responsibility for food that
  is not kept in ideal conditions.

To place an order please call Gourmet Food Merchant on 08 9755 5136 or email shop@gourmetfoodmerchant.com.au

Open daily between 9am - 5pm

4 Bottrill Street, Cowaramup

